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CERTIFICATE OF ORIGI!

Acoredited Chamber | Us220030

chamber
of commerce.

TO VALIDATE, GO TO
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Certificate Number :

MI-COO-69757-6969769a08915

Date : January 15, 2026

Seller (Exporter)
IOR DIRECT SOLUTIONS
11230 NW 122nd St

Transport Type

Air

Port of Loading
MIA

Destination Country

Destination Port
KWI

Miami
FL Kuwait
USA
Export Date
Consignee

Exporting Carrier
Turkish Airlines

BIT Advanced Technology General Trading Co.
Shaker Al-Kazemi Building # 8, floor 3 and Flat 28
Khaled Ibn-Waleed Street,Sharq,

Import Permit
Kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Number Bill of Lading / AWB

235-83499496

Kuwait City 13160

Owner or Agent

Forwarding Agent

Kuwalt *kkkkkkkhkhkhkk *hkkkkkkkkkhkkk
Remarks
Buyer (Importer) Invoice Number: LOG6955KWI04
Consignor reference: 127-108098

Description / /)
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) Weight Country of Origin
16TB Gen 12 Edge Server. H-MIT-L10-G12-3 114.6 United States
H.S.Code: 847150000000 Marks: QTY: 5

BENFEI Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter, Mini DP Display Port to VGA (Thunderbolt Compatible) Male to | 0.38 China
Female Adapter for ThinkPad SurfacePro PC

H.S.Code: 847180000000 Marks: QTY: 2

48 fixed 25G SFP28 ports, 8 fixed 100G QSFP28 ports networking switch 20.6 Malaysia
H.S.Code: 851762100000 Marks: QTY: 1

1G SFP-T CO RJ45 CISCO COMPATIBLE TRANSCEIVER MODULE 0.07 China
H.S.Code: 851762100000 Marks: QTY: 2

PRECISION BRANDED QSFP28 LR4 100G OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER MODULE (Cisco 0.65 United States
compatible)

H.S.Code: 851762100000 Marks: QTY:5

PRECISION BRANDED QSFP LR4 40G OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER 0.7 United States
H.S.Code: 851762100000 Marks: QTY: 21

Category 5e Patch cable, 24awg, Orange, 2 meters Long 0.76 United States
H.S.Code: 854442210000 Marks: QTY: 9

Name of Authorized Trade Association

AM
\&,...-.., .

“p“"""‘»

o&
)

Authorized Signature Liane Ventura

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Miami Chamber of
Commerce ("GMCC") is accurate, true and complete.

-The Applicant undertakes to advise GMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the GMCC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless GMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
GMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GMCC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Digitally signed by Fast Track Global

Fast Track
Global Services

Services
Regason: MI-C00-69757-6969769a08915
Location: Miami, FL, USA

Date: 15.01.2026 23:22:05 +0000
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greater
miami

chamber
of commerce.

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGI!

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN |ORIGINAL

Acoredited Chamber | Us220030

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number :
VERIFY.FTGS.US Date

MI-COO-69757-6969769a08915

+ January 15, 2026

Seller (Exporter)
IOR DIRECT SOLUTIONS
11230 NW 122nd St
Miami
FL
USA

Transport Type Port of Loading
Air MIA

Destination Country Destination Port

Kuwait KWI

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Turkish Airlines

Consignee
BIT Advanced Technology General Trading Co.

Shaker Al-Kazemi Building # 8, floor 3 and Flat 28
Khaled Ibn-Waleed Street,Sharq,

Kuwait City 13160

Kuwait

Import Permit Number
Kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Bill of Lading / AWB
235-83499496

Owner or Agent
*kkkkkkkhkhkhkk

Forwarding Agent
*hkkkkkkkkkhkkk

Buyer (Importer)

Remarks
Invoice Number: LOG6955KWI104

Consignor reference: 127-108098

Description Weigh c £ Origi
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) eight ountryion Origin
CAT5 PATCH CABLE, RED, 8M 0.72 Vietnam

H.S.Code: 854442210000 Marks: QTY: 5

CAT5 PATCH CABLE, RED, 3M 0.4 Vietnam

H.S.Code: 854442210000 Marks: QTY: 4

C13-C14 1.8M/6FT POWER CORD, 10A BLUE, C14 P-LOCK ONLY. 614130-940602 1.7 China

H.S.Code: 854442910000 Marks: QTY: 8

C13-C14 1.8M/6FT POWER CORD, 10A RED, C14 P-LOCK ONLY. 614130-940607 1.7 China

H.S.Code: 854442910000 Marks: QTY: 8

SFP28, Passive DAC, 25G, 2m, 30AWG, 1.56 United States
I-Temp

H.S.Code: 854442910000 Marks: QTY: 29

SM LC-LC FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE, 2M 0.14 Vietnam

H.S.Code: 854470000000 Marks: QTY: 4

SM LC-LC FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE, 8M 1.6 Vietham

H.S.Code: 854470000000 Marks: QTY: 12

Name of Authorized Trade Association

AM
\&,...-.., .

s

Authorized Signature Liane Ventura

thins A

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Miami Chamber of
Commerce ("GMCC") is accurate, true and complete.

-The Applicant undertakes to advise GMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the GMCC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless GMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
GMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GMCC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.
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CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN |ORIGINAL

miamil

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber | US:

ChOmber TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number : M|_COO_69757_6969769a08915

\\\\vr/,é

Of commerce. - @e“"co VERIFY.FTGS.US Date : January 15, 2026
Seller (Exporter) Transport Type Port of Loading
IOR DIRECT SOLUTIONS A MiA
11230 NW 122nd St
Miami Destination Country Destination Port
FL Kuwait KWI
USA
Export Date Exporting Carrier
Turkish Airlines
Consignee
BIT Advanced Technology General Trading Co. | W T T e
Shaker Al-Kazemi Building # 8, floor 3 and Flat 28 R eV ATV 535?833195]4?96
Khaled Ibn-Waleed Street,Sharq,
Kuwait City 13160
; Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent
Kuwalt ************g** ***********g** g
Remarks
Buyer (Importer) Invoice Number: LOG6955KWI04

Consignor reference: 127-108098

Description Sy,
(May include notes on Quantity, ltem Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) el9
end of pl’OdU(,L === e — et
Name of Authorized Trade Association The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Miami Chamber of
Commerce ("GMCC") is accurate, true and complete.

-The Applicant undertakes to advise GMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the GMCC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless GMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
GMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GMCC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Authorized Signature Liane Ventura
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Commercial Invoice

Exporter invoice Date Invoice Number
IOR direct solutions Dec 30, 2025 LOGB955KWI04
11230 NW 122nd ST, Suite 400,
Medley, FL 33178, USA Internal Reference Number:
SNM1225Ws6175

Tax dentification Number (EIN) Parties to Transaction Other References or Instructions
832007115 b Related 127-108098

h Non-Related

5 %
Imperterintermediate Consignee kel - - -

Sct Kuwait Shuwaikh Telephone Exchange (SKB), Airport Road Kefan,

BIT Advanced Technology General Trading Co
Shaker Al-Kazemi Building # 8, floor 3 and Flat 28 KW
Khaled Ibn-Waleed Street,Sharg,
Kuwait City 13160 Kuwait.

Contact Name:Mr. Syed Abdul Qadeer
Contact Number: +965-99757604

Terms and Conditions of Defivery {Incoterms) DDP
Part Number Complete Commodity Description Country |HTS/Schedule B |ECCN Licens |Quant|Unit of Unit Total Amount
of Origin el ity/|Measure Value
TC55-B8051-G12 16TB Gen 12 Edge Server. H-MIT-L10-G12-3 us 847150000000 5A002 C50 5 each 8000.00 40,000.00
BENFEI Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter, Mini DP
Display Port to VGA (Thunderbolt Compatible) Male
BO795NH9Z2 to Female Adapter for ThinkPad SurfacePro PC CN 847180000000 EAR99 C33 2 each 8.59 17.18
M2-W6510-48V8C-RA-MY |48 fixed 25G SFP28 ports, 8 fixed 100G QSFP28 (MY 851762100000 5A002 C50 1 each

ports networking switch

2880.00 2,880.00

GLC-T-GT 1G SFP-T CO RJ45 CISCO COMPATIBLE CN 851762100000 5A991 C33 2 each 35.50
TRANSCEIVER MODULE 71.00

PRE-QSFP28-LR4-CSCO  [PRECISION BRANDED QSFP28 LR4 100G us 851762100000 5A991 C33 5 each
OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER MODULE (Cisco 14057 702.85
compatible)

PRE-QSFP-LR4-CSCO PRECISION BRANDED QSFP LR4 40G OPTICAL |US 851762100000 5A991 C33 21 each

TRANSCEIVER

207.81 4,364.01

OSRR-C5E-24-OR-2M-STR- | Category 5e Patch cable, 24awg, Orange, 2 meters |US 854442210000 EAR99 C33 9 each 3.50
LSZH-US Long 31.50
UPC3115123008 CATS5 PATCH CABLE, RED, 8M VN 854442210000 EAR99 C33 5 each 6.32 31.60
UPC3115123003 CAT5 PATCH CABLE, RED, 3M VN 854442210000 EAR99 C33 4 each 2.82 11.28
14K13-F-072-BLU C13-C14 1.8M/6FT POWER CORD, 10A BLUE, CN 854442910000 EAR99 C33 8 each 10.50
C14 P-LOCK ONLY. 614130-840602 84.00
14K13-F-072-RED C13-C14 1.8M/6FT POWER CORD, 10A RED, C14|CN 854442910000 EAR99 C33 8 each 10.50
P-LOCK ONLY. 614130-940607 84.00
PRE-SFP25G-CU3002M- SFP28, Passive DAC, 25G, 2m, 30AWG, us 854442910000 EAR99 C33 29 each 12.62
365.98
CSCO I-Temp
110626-002M SM LC-LC FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE, 2M VN 854470000000 EAR99 C33 4 each 5.50 22.00
110626-008M SMLELE FIBER-QPTICRATCHOABLE BM ™ — vy 854470000000  |EAR99 33 | 12| each 7.49 89.88
Totals 115 $48.755.28
These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate
consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person
other than the authorized ullimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other i without first
obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by
U.S. law and regulations. \
| certify that this invoice is true and correct. rd \
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Packing List

Exporter: Date Invoice Number

IOR direct solutions Dec 30, 2025 LOGB955KWI04

11230 NW 122nd ST, Suite 400,

Medley, FL 33178, USA References

832007115 SNM1225WsS6175, 127-108098

Importer / Intermediate consignes: Delivery address.

BIT Advanced Technology General Trading Co. Sct Kuwait Shuwaikh Telephone Exchange (SKB), Airport Road Kefan, KW

Shaker Al-Kazemi Building # 8, floor 3 and Flat 28
Khaled Ibn-Waleed Street,Sharq,

Kuwait City 13160 Kuwait.

Contact Name:Mr. Syed Abdul Qadeer

Contact Number: +965-99757604

Total Gross Weight(Kg): I Total Chargeable weight (Kg):
145.58 246.56
Complete ltem Description Part Number Produ Serial Number(s) Country of Gross weight | Type of ltem
ot i Origin lger item (Kg)
16TB Gen 12 Edge Server. H-MIT-L10-G12-3 MNH325460D9,MNH325460EW,
TC55-B8051-G12 5|MNH3254909X, MNH3255007K, us 114.6
MNH32551044

Server
BENFEI Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter, Mini DP Display
Port to VGA (Thunderbolt Compatible) Male to Female BO795NH972 2 CN 0.38
Adapter for ThinkPad SurfacePro PC Adapter
48 fixed 25G SFP28 ports, 8 fixed 100G QSFP28 ports M2-W6510-48V8C-RA-MY 1|GT4F049012546 MY 20.6 Switch
networking switch
1G SFP-T CO RJ45 CISCO COMPATIBLE TRANSCEIVER GLC-T-GT 2 CN 0.07
MODULE Transceiver
PRECISION BRANDED QSFP28 LR4 100G OPTICAL PRE-QSFP28-LR4-CSCO 5 us 0.65 TR saalier
TRANSCEIVER MODULE (Cisco compatible)
PRECISION BRANDED QSFP LR4 40G OPTICAL PRE-QSFP-LR4-CSCO 21 us 0.7 .
TRANSCEIVER Transceiver
Category 5e Patch cable, 24awg, Orange, 2 meters Long OSRR-C5E-24-0R-2M-STR- 9 us 0.76

LSZH-US Patch Cable

CAT5 PATCH CABLE, RED, 8M UPC3115123008 5 VN 0.72 Patch Cable
CAT5 PATCH CABLE, RED, 3M UPC3115123003 4 VN 0.4 Patch Cable
C13-C14 1.8M/6FT POWER CORD, 10A BLUE, C14 P-LOCK  |14K13-F-072-BLU 8 CN 1.7
ONLY. 614130-940602 Power cord
C13-C14 1.8M/6FT POWER CORD, 10A RED, C14 P-LOCK  |14K13-F-072-RED 8 CN 1.4
ONLY. 614130-940607 Power cord
SFP28, Passive DAC, 25G, 2m, 30AWG, PRE-SFP25G-CU3002M- 29 us 1.56 DAC Cable
I-Temp CSco
SM LC-LC FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE, 2M 110626-002M 4 VN 0.14 Fiber Optic

Cable
SM LC-LC FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE, 8M 110626-008M 79 i e 2’:;’809‘”
TOTALS 115 145.58

These items arc controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate
consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of; to any other country or

to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into

other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations

I certify that this invoice is true and correct.
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